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When What

Wed, Aug 21, 2024, 4 pm - 12 am  Residence Halls Open for First-Year Students

Thu, Aug 22, 2024, 2 - 3 am  Induction of the Class of 2028

Mon, Aug 26 at 4 pm - Tue, Aug 27, 2024 at 2 am Residence Halls Open for Transfer Students

Tue, Aug 27 at 4 pm - Wed, Aug 28, 2024 at 2 am Residence Halls Open for Upperclass Students

Thu, Aug 29 at 3:30 pm - Fri, Aug 30, 2024 at 2 
am

 Fall Semester Classes Begin; Course Registration

Mon, Sep 2, 2024, 3 - 11:30 pm  Labor Day: Classes in Session

Fri, Sep 27 at 3:30 pm - Mon, Sep 30, 2024 at 12 
am

 Family Weekend

Thu, Oct 17 at 3 pm - Sat, Oct 19, 2024 at 12 am Fall Break

Mon, Oct 21 at 3:30 pm - Wed, Nov 20, 2024 at 
1 am

 Advising and Registration: Spring Semester

Thu, Oct 24 at 3 pm - Sun, Oct 27, 2024 at 12 
am

 Fall Trustee Meetings

Fri, Nov 1 at 3:30 pm - Mon, Nov 4, 2024 at 1 am Big Red Weekend

Sat, Nov 23, 2024, 5 - 6 pm  Residence Halls Close for Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Nov 25 at 4 pm - Sat, Nov 30, 2024 at 1 am Thanksgiving Break

Sun, Dec 1 at 5 pm - Mon, Dec 2, 2024 at 3 am Residence Halls Reopen Following Thanksgiving 
Break

Mon, Dec 2 at 4:30 pm - Tue, Dec 3, 2024 at 3 
am

 Classes Resume

Sat, Dec 14, 2024, 5 - 6 am  Fall Semester Classes End

Sat, Dec 14 at 4 pm - Sun, Dec 15, 2024 at 3 am Reading and Study Day for Final Examinations

Sun, Dec 15 at 4 pm - Tue, Dec 17, 2024 at 3 am Final Examinations

Tue, Dec 17 at 4 pm - Wed, Dec 18, 2024 at 3 am Reading and study day for final examinations

Wed, Dec 18 at 4 pm - Fri, Dec 20, 2024 at 3 am Final Examinations

Fri, Dec 20, 2024, 5 - 6 pm  Residence Halls Close for Winter Break

Sun, Jan 19 at 5 pm - Mon, Jan 20, 2025 at 3 am Residence Halls Reopen

Mon, Jan 20 at 4:30 pm - Tue, Jan 21, 2025 at 3 
am

 Spring Semester Classes Begin; Course Registration

Mon, Jan 27 at 4 pm - Tue, Jan 28, 2025 at 3 am Martin Luther King Jr Day Observed [Tentative]
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Thu, Jan 30 at 4 pm - Sun, Feb 2, 2025 at 1 am Winter Trustee Meeting

Sat, Mar 15, 2025, 4 - 5 pm  Residence Halls Close for Spring Break

Mon, Mar 17 at 3 pm - Sat, Mar 22, 2025 at 12 
am

 Spring Break

Sun, Mar 23, 2025, 4 - 5 pm  Residence Halls Reopen

Mon, Mar 24 at 3:30 pm - Wed, Apr 16, 2025 at 
12 am

 Advising and Registration for Fall Semester

Mon, Mar 24 at 3:30 pm - Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 
2 am

 Classes Resume for Spring Semester

Thu, Apr 10 at 3 pm - Sun, Apr 13, 2025 at 12 
am

 Spring Trustee Meeting

Fri, Apr 11, 2025, 7:30 - 8:30 pm  Academic Awards Convocation

Tue, May 6, 2025, 4 - 5 am  Classes End for 2025 Spring Semester

Tue, May 6 at 3 pm - Wed, May 7, 2025 at 2 am Reading and Study Day for Final Examinations

Wed, May 7 at 3 pm - Fri, May 9, 2025 at 2 am  Final Examinations

Fri, May 9 at 3 pm - Sat, May 10, 2025 at 2 am  Reading and Study Day for Final Examinations

Sat, May 10 at 3 pm - Sun, May 11, 2025 at 2 am Final Examinations

Sun, May 11 at 3 pm - Mon, May 12, 2025 at 2 
am

 Reading and Study Day for Final Examinations

Mon, May 12 at 3 pm - Wed, May 14, 2025 at 2 
am

 Final Examinations

Wed, May 14, 2025, 4 - 5 pm  Residence Halls Close for Non-Graduates

Fri, May 16, 2025, 11 pm - 12 am  Baccalaureate Celebration

Sat, May 17, 2025  184th Annual Commencement Exercises

Sat, May 17, 2025, 1:30 - 2:30 am  Baccalaureate Celebration

Sun, May 18, 2025, 1 - 2 am  Residence Halls Close for Graduates

Wed, Jun 4 at 3 pm - Mon, Jun 9, 2025 at 12 am 2025 Alumni Reunion
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